
  

                                        

 

  
 

Autism Self-advocates and Service Users Meeting 
 

Agenda - What we will talk about 
 

 

 
 

Meeting Date:  
 
Wednesday 20 July 2022 

 

 

Meeting Time 
 
10.00am to 2.30pm 

 

 
 

New Venue:  
 
New County Hall 
Treyew Road 
Truro 
Cornwall 
TR1 3AY 

 

 

Welcome and refreshments - 
10.00am 
 
Healthwatch Cornwall and attendees 



  

                                        

 

  
 

 

Please sit down 

 

 

How you are feeling – 10.30am 
 
45 minutes 

 

Short break - 11.15am 
 
15 minutes  

 

 

 
Care and Support Services that Meet 
Your Needs – 11.30am 
 
90 minutes  
 
Tell Cornwall Council about: 
 
• how to improve information on 

support and technology. 
• finding work and what you do in the 

daytime. 
• care and support at home to live 

independently. 
 



  

                                        

 

  
 

 

Lunch – 1.00pm 

 

 
 

Peer Review – 1.30pm 
 
• Do services work together so 

people have good lives? 
• Does the system work smoothly to 

help people? 
• Do some parts of the system make 

barriers for people? 

 

 
 

End of the meeting 

  


